Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

a b wN Pk

Stage 2 - Finish

1
2
3
4
5

453
437
401
450
427

457
400
459
430
406

Michael
John
Conor
Rees
Alvaro

Robert
Kyle
Calvin
Austin
Patrick

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 400
2 401
3 448
4 409
5 453
Stage 4-GC 1
1 448
2 442
3 403
4 406

Kyle
Conor
Berk
Arturo
Michael

Berk
William
Torin
Patrick

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 403
400
3 448
4 401
Stage 4-GC 2
1 457
2 403
3 448
4 450

Torin
Kyle
Berk
Conor

Robert
Torin
Berk
Rees

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
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Stage 4 - Finish
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Courtesy of Velocity Results

403
400
457
442

457
442
420
401
403

457
400
403
401
442
453
448
420
459
437
430
450
409
406
427

Torin
Kyle
Robert
William

Robert
William
William
Conor
Torin

Robert
Kyle
Torin
Conor
William
Michael
Berk
William
Calvin
John
Austin
Rees
Arturo
Patrick
Alvaro

2017 Green Mountain Stage Race

Sept. 1-4, 2017

Sprint Classification

Tan
D'Agostino
Delanbanque
Madsen
Soltero

Raymond
Konopnicki
Martin

King
Cavanaugh

Konopnicki
Delanbanque
Ozturk
Johnson
Tan

Ozturk
Hafferty

La Liberte
Cavanaugh

La Liberte
Konopnicki
Ozturk
Delanbanque

Raymond
La Liberte
Ozturk
Madsen

La Liberte
Konopnicki
Raymond
Hafferty

Raymond
Hafferty
Greene
Delanbanque
La Liberte

Raymond
Konopnicki
La Liberte
Delanbanque
Hafferty
Tan

Ozturk
Greene
Martin
D'Agostino
King
Madsen
Johnson
Cavanaugh
Soltero

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen
CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen
Unattached

Minuteman Road Club

CRCA/Team Patch NYC Velo

Minuteman Road Club

North American Velo
Unattached

CRCA/Team Patch NYC Velo
Unattached

North American Velo

Unattached

MIT Cycling

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighwWaterwWomen

MIT Cycling

545 Velo

Sunapee Racing / Buchika's Ski and Bike
Unattached

Sunapee Racing / Buchika's Ski and Bike
North American Velo

MIT Cycling

Unattached

Minuteman Road Club

Sunapee Racing / Buchika's Ski and Bike
MIT Cycling

Minuteman Road Club

Sunapee Racing / Buchika's Ski and Bike
North American Velo

Minuteman Road Club

545 Velo

Minuteman Road Club

545 Velo

Middlebury Cycling Club

Unattached

Sunapee Racing / Buchika's Ski and Bike

Minuteman Road Club

North American Velo

Sunapee Racing / Buchika's Ski and Bike
Unattached

545 Velo

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighwWaterwWomen
MIT Cycling

Middlebury Cycling Club

Unattached

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighwaterWomen
CRCA/Team Patch NYC Velo

Minuteman Road Club

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
Unattached

CRCA/Team Patch NYC Velo
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115
11
:08
:05
:03

:08
:06
:04
:03

:08
:06
:04
:03

15
11
:08
:05
:03

9/5/2017 10:43 AM



	Sprint

